
sandag.org/smallbiz 

 

Construction Management (CM) 

On-Call Prime Consultants 

 

Firm Name Principal Email 

AECOM Technical 
Services, Inc Irfan Kalhoro irfan.kalhoro@aecom.com 

Anser Advisory 
Management, LLC Lucas Rathe lucas.rathe@anseradvisory.com 

Jacobs Project 
Management Co. Scott Kyles scott.kyles@Jacobs.com 

Kleinfelder 
Construction Services, 

Inc 
Marc McIntyre mmcintyre@kleinfelder.com 

PGH Wong 
Engineering, Inc. Dan Martin dmartin@pghwong.com 

PreScience 
Corporation Jay Thakare jthakare@prescienceusa.com 

Psomas Misha Troyan misha.troyan@psomas.com 

TRC Engineers Agnes Weber aweber@TRCCompanies.com 
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